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List of Resource Persons 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Dr. Shubhra Nagalia “International Women's 

Health Movements: Critical 

Issues” 

Centre for Women’s Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: paporibora@mail.jnu.ac.in    

Dr. Rukmini Sen 

 

 Ambedkar University 

AUD Kashmere Gate Campus Lothian Road, 

Kashmere Gate,  

Delhi 110006 

Email: rukmini@aud.ac.in 

Dr. Anita Ghai 

 

 Ambedkar University 

AUD Kashmere Gate Campus Lothian Road, 

Kashmere Gate,  

Delhi 110006 

Email: anitaghai@aud.ac.in 

Dr. Gargi Chakravarti  

 

“Women’s Mass Movement 

1940s-50s” 

 

Department of History, 

University of Delhi 

Email: gchakravartty@yahoo.com  

Prof. G. Arunima  Chairperson 

Centre for Women’s Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: arunima@jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Deeptri Priya Mehrotra 

 

“Women’s Movements” Email: deeptipm@gmail.com  

Dr. Charu Gupta 

 

“Gender Historiography of 

Social Reform Movement” 

Department of History 

Faculty of Social Sciences 
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 Delhi University 

Delhi - 110007 

Email: charugup7@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Seema Kazi 

 

 Centre for Women’s Development Studies 

25, Bhai Vir Singh Marg (Gole Market) 

New Delhi – 110001 

Email: seema@cwds.ac.in  

 

Prof. Pramadam Menon 

 

“Queer Movement” 

 

Email: pramadam@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Shubhra Nagalia 

 

“Women’s Health Movement: 

Critical Issues and Crisis in 

Health Care” 

 

Ambedkar University 

AUD Kashmere Gate Campus Lothian Road, 

Kashmere Gate,  

Delhi 110006 

Email: shubhra@.aud.ac.in 

Prof. Neetha N. Pillai 

 

“Labour Migration at 

Women’s work” 

 

Centre for Women’s Development Studies 

25, Bhai Vir Singh Marg (Gole Market) 

New Delhi – 110001 

Email: neetha@cwds.ac.in   

Dr. Vani Subramanian  

 

“Gender, space and the 

movies” 

Email: vanishes@gmail.com 

Dr. Janki Abraham 

 

 Department of Sociology, Delhi School of 

Economics,  

University of Delhi (North Campus) 

Delhi - 110007 

Email: Janaki.abraham@gmail.com 

Prof. Mary John 

 

 Centre for Women’s Development Studies 

Delhi University 

25, Bhai Vir Singh Marg (Gole Market) 

New Delhi – 110001 

Email: maryj@cwds.ac.in 

Dr. Sabiha Hussain 

 

 Dr. K.R. Narayanan Centre for Dalit and 

Minorities Studies, 

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

Jamia Nagar, 

New Delhi-110025 

Email:  shussain1@jmi.ac.in, sabiha@cwds.org  

Mr. Rahul Roy 

 

“Masculinity and the Women’s 

Movements” 

Email: Rahulroy63@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Smita Patil 

 

“Dalit Feminism”  

 

School of Gender and Development Studies, 

Block 15B, 

Ground Floor, 

New Academic Building, 

Indira Gandhi National Open University, 

New Delhi - 110068 

New Delhi, India 

Email:  
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Prof. Hasina Khan 

 

 East Delhi 

Patparganj 

Email:  nj_hasina@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Pratiksha Baxi “Sexual Violence, Law and 

Justice in India” 

Centre for the Study of Law and Governance, 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: Pratiksha.Baxi@gmail.com; 

pbaxi@jnu.ac.in  

Dr.  Navaneetha  Mokkil  

 

 Centre for Womens Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

navaneetha@mail.jnu.ac.in   nmokkil@gmail.com 

Dr. Ritu Menon 

 

“Women’s Movement & the 

Publishing House” 

 

Women Unlimited Publishing House  

Women Unlimited 

(an associate of Kali for Women) 

7/10, First Floor, Sarvapriya Vihar 

New Delhi – 110016 

Email: Ritumenon1@gmail.com 

Prof. Renu Addlakha 

 

 Centre for Women’s Development Studies 

(CWDS) 

25, Bhai Vir Singh Marg (Gole Market) 

New Delhi – 110001 

Email: renu@cwds.ac.in  

Dr. Shikha  Jhingan “Journey of Women’s 

Movement Through Films” 

School of Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

shikajhingan@mail.jnu.ac.in   Shikha.jhingan@g

mail.com 

Dr Urmimala Sarkar Munsi  School of Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: usmunsi@mail.jnu.ac.in 

urmimala.sarkar@gmail.com  

Prof. Vineeta Bal 

 

 Indian Institute of immunology  

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vineeta@nii.res.in 

Dr. Pamela Philipose 

 

 Email: pamelaphilipose@gmail.com 

 

Bittu  Jindal Global University 

Email: Bittu.kondaiah@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Sadhna Arya 

 

 Satyawati College (Evening) 

Ashok Vihar Phase – III 

Delhi - 110052 

Email: sadhnaarya@hotmail.com  

 

Dr. Indrani Mazumdar 

 

 Centre for Women’s Development Studies 

(CWDS) 

25, Bhai Vir Singh Marg (Gole Market) 
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New Delhi – 110001 

Email: indrani@cwds.ac.in 
Prof. Mohan Roy 

 

 

 

Centre of Social Medicine and Community 

Health  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

mohanrao@mail.jnu.ac.in   mohanrao2008@gmai

l.com 

Dr. Monisha Behal 

 

 North East Network 

42, Deshbandhu Society 

15 Patparganj 

Delhi  110092 

Email: monishabehal@gmail.com 

Prof. Rajni Palriwala 

 

 Department of Sociology, Delhi School of 

Economics,  

University of Delhi (North Campus) 

Delhi - 110007 

India 

Email:  rpalriwala@sociology.du.ac.in 

Prof. Janaki Nayar 

 

 Centre for Historical Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi  

Email: 

janakinair@mail.jnu.ac.in;  vadasserijanaki@gmai

l.com   

Prof. Archana Prasad 

 

 Informal Labour, JNU 

Email:  archanaprasad@mail.jnu.ac.in 

archie.prasad11@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Uma Chakravartty 

 

 Delhi University (Retd.) 

Department of History 

Email: umafam@gmail.com 

Dr Chirashree Dasgupta 

 

 Centre for the Study of Law and Governance 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: chirashree@mail.jnu.ac.in    

Dr. Jagmati Sangwan 

 

 

 Jindal Global University 

Sonipat Narela Road, Near Jagdishpur village 

Sonipat, Haryana-131001  

Email: jagmatisangwan@gmail.com  

Prof. Nivedita Menon  Centre for Comparative Politics & Political 

Theory  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

nivedita@mail.jnu.ac.in   nivmen@gmail.com 
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Prof. Saraswati Raju 

 

  

Prof. Poorva Bhardwaj 

 

 

“Gender and Education” 

 

Email: bhpoorab@gmail.com 

Dr. Kaustav  Banerjee 

 

 Centre for the Study of Discrimination and 

Exclusion ,School of Social Sciences, Jawaharlal 

Nehru University, New Delhi 

Email: 

kaustav@jnu.ac.in   kaustav.jnu@gmail.com 

Mr. Amar Kanwar 

 

 

 Email: amarkanwar@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Shashank Sinha 

 

   'Exploring Gender Relations 

in Adivasi Societies through a 

Biography of Witch-hunting in 

the Chotanagpur Region' 

Email: shashank1000@gmail.com 

Prof. Anupama Roy 

 

 Chairperson 

Centre for Political Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: anupamaroy@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

royanupama07@gmail.com 

Dr. Swati Shah 

 

Visiting faculty JNU 

 

 Email: svasreally@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Rachna Chowdhary  

 

 Ambedkar University 

AUD Kashmere Gate Campus Lothian Road,  

Kashmere Gate, Delhi 110006 

Email: rachna@aud.ac.in 

 

Dr. Himadri Roy 

IGNOU – Gender Studies 

 

 

 Block 15B Ground Floor, 

New Academic Building, 

Indira Gandhi National Open University, 

Maidan Garhi, New Delhi - 110068 

Email: himadriroy@ignou.ac.in 

Dr. Himadri Roy 

 

 IGNOU 

Block 15B Ground Floor, 

New Academic Building, 

Indira Gandhi National Open University, 

Maidan Garhi, New Delhi - 110068 

Email: himadriroy@ignou.ac.in  

 

mailto:bhpoorab@gmail.com
mailto:kaustav@jnu.ac.in
mailto:kaustav.jnu@gmail.com
mailto:amarkanwar@gmail.com
mailto:shashank1000@gmail.com
mailto:rachna@aud.ac.in
mailto:himadriroy@ignou.ac.in
mailto:himadriroy@ignou.ac.in


Dr. K. C. Bindu  Ambedkar University 

AUD Kashmere Gate Campus Lothian Road, 

Kashmere Gate,  

Delhi 110006 

 

 


